
Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Provo City Council 3, All Counters, Provo City Council D3
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:18:32

Page:1 of 1

Jurisdiction Wide

    PR01

    PR02

    PR03

    PR05

    PR12

    PR17

    PR44

    PR45

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

Brian J. Smith Dave Knecht Roger Brown

Provo City Council D3

877 51 5.82% 877 51 51 13 25.49% 33 64.71% 5 9.80%

794 84 10.58% 794 84 84 10 11.90% 67 79.76% 7 8.33%

1197 75 6.27% 1197 75 75 15 20.00% 55 73.33% 5 6.67%

914 70 7.66% 914 70 69 16 23.19% 46 66.67% 7 10.14%

1229 64 5.21% 1229 64 57 26 45.61% 23 40.35% 8 14.04%

1080 80 7.41% 1080 80 80 54 67.50% 23 28.75% 3 3.75%

885 29 3.28% 885 29 28 5 17.86% 16 57.14% 7 25.00%

1260 112 8.89% 1260 112 111 10 9.01% 92 82.88% 9 8.11%

8236 565 6.86% 8236 565 555 149 26.85% 355 63.96% 51 9.19%


