Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 Date:08/26/15 Time:16:18:32 Page:1 of 1

SOVC For Provo City Council 3, All Counters, Provo City Council D3 Official Canvass Results

		TURN OUT			Provo City Council D3								
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	Brian J. Smith		Dave Knecht		Roger Brown		
Jurisdiction Wide													
PR01	877	51	5.82%	877	51	51	13	25.49%	33	64.71%	5	9.80%	
PR02	794	. 84	10.58%	794	84	84	10	11.90%	67	79.76%	7	8.33%	
PR03	1197	75	6.27%	1197	75	75	15	20.00%	55	73.33%	5	6.67%	
PR05	914	. 70	7.66%	914	70	69	16	23.19%	46	66.67%	7	10.14%	
PR12	1229	64	5.21%	1229	64	57	26	45.61%	23	40.35%	8	14.04%	
PR17	1080	80	7.41%	1080	80	80	54	67.50%	23	28.75%	3	3.75%	
PR44	885	29	3.28%	885	29	28	5	17.86%	16	57.14%	7	25.00%	
PR45	1260	112	8.89%	1260	112	111	10	9.01%	92	82.88%	9	8.11%	
Total	8236	565	6.86%	8236	565	555	149	26.85%	355	63.96%	51	9.19%	